Conveyor system XW
Contents
FlexLink conveyor system XW 2
Technical data 3
Design guidelines 4
Installation procedure 6
Chains 8
Conveyor frame components 10

or right-mounted motors, and with the driven belt near-
est to or farthest away from the motor. The following
type codes are used:
LC = Left-mounted motor, driven belt near motor
LD = Left-mounted motor, driven belt away from motor
RC = Right-mounted motor, driven belt near motor
RD = Right-mounted motor, driven belt away from motor
Possible combinations are:
• LC at one end, RD at the other end
• LD at one end, RC at the other end.
Technical  specifications
Standard speed ___________ 5 m/min at 50 Hz
Number of teeth
on sprocket wheel _________ 12
Ordering information
• Connecting strips are included with the drive units.
• Slide rail must be ordered separately.
• Other belt widths can be delivered on special order.
LD
LC
RC
RD
14 XW FlexLink
Double 0-units
XWEB 0B600 LC Double drive unit Type C
Chain width 300 mm +
300 mm. Transmission on
left-hand side
XWEB 0B600 RC
(not shown)
Double drive unit Type C
Chain width 300 mm +
 300 mm. Transmission on
 right-hand side
XWEB 0B600 LD Double drive unit Type D
Chain width 300 mm +
300 mm. Transmission on
left-hand side
XWEB 0B600 RD
(not shown)
Double drive unit Type D
Chain width 300 mm +
 300 mm. Transmission on
 right-hand side
76

Triple drive units can be delivered with left-mounted or
right-mounted motors, and with the centre or the two
outer belts driven. The following type codes are used:
LA = Left-mounted motor, outer belts driven
LB = Left-mounted motor, centre belt driven
RA = Right-mounted motor, outer belts driven
RB = Right-mounted motor, centre belt driven
Technical specifications
Standard speed ___________ 5 m/min at 50 Hz
Number of teeth
on sprocket wheel _________ 12
Ordering information
• Connecting strips are included with the drive units.
• Slide rail must be ordered separately.
• Other belt widths can be delivered on special order.
LB
LA
RB
RA
16 XW FlexLink
Triple drive units
XWEB 0B900 LA Triple drive unit Type A
Chain width
300+300+300 mm. Trans-
mission on left-hand side
XWEB 0B900 RA
(not shown)
Triple drive unit Type A
 Chain width
 300+300+300 mm. Trans-
 mission on right-hand side
XWEB 0B900 LB Triple drive unit Type B
Chain width
300+300+300 mm. Trans-
mission on left-hand side
XWEB 0B900 RB
(not shown)
Triple drive unit Type B